Demand Report - Resident Deer

Resident

Hunt Hunt Total
Area Type Description Quota
008 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 20
010 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 67
010 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 18
011 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 160
015 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 399
022 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 308
022 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 73
023 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 400
024 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 400
034 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 84
034 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 39
036 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 52
037 1 ANTLERED DEER 28
037 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 34
040 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 40
041 1 ANY DEER 20
041 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 120
047 1 ANY DEER 20
047 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 80
059 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 199
060 1 ANY DEER 79
060 2 ANY DEER OFF NATIONA 158
060 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 80
064 2 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 80
065 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 280
066 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 80
070 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 40
075 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 60
078 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 242
078 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 34
079 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 244
080 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 178
081 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 174
084 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 11
087 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 26
089 1 ANTLERED DEER 63
090 1 ANY DEER 27
092 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 80
097 3 ANY WHITE-TATILED DEE 20
101 1 ANTLERED DEER 13

First Choice

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Applicants

24 6
678 66
44 61
63 47
511 93
266 104
61 50
185 113
364 74
908 245
30 51
150 103
128 40
61 18
79 22
143 69
109 39
173 42
127 27
193 60
533 131
159 98
24 38
179 74
275 95
168 92
58 33
105 36
976 297
79 54
330 166
275 138
579 151
149 97
992 191
814 233
461 264
140 45
28 21
554 823

Second Choice
Applicants

Date:
Time:
Page:

Third Choice
Applicants

105
67
108
59
113
23
12
100
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Description

ANY DEER

ANY DEER

ANTLERED MULE DEER O
ANTLERED MULE DEER O
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANTLERED MULE DEER O
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANTLERED MULE DEER O
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANTLERED DEER
ANTLERED DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANTLERED DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANTLERED DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANY DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANTLERED MULE DEER O
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANTLERED MULE DEER O
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANY DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANY DEER

ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE
GENERAL

120
48
39
40
40

19
40
39
20
40
20
41
58
80
40
77
78
9999

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and F
Fiscal Division

First Choice

ish

Second Choice
Applicants

Applicants

2867 375
674 107
276 70
241 79
64 49
154 62
203 65
257 57
65 40
363 86
57 32
115 40
64 49
121 50
250 62
156 58
256 82
79 19
2963 247
116 148
404 120
30 22
61 18
658 109
102 19
65 16
24 4
153 112
152 98
94 47
114 66
147 44
93 49

2264 2

002

Date:
Time:
Page:

Third Choice
Applicants
80
65
31
28

3
35
16
31
29
44
13
16
30

7
31
30
54

7

105
40
128
44
17
62
15

9

3
39
33
14
24
20
17
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